

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 52668623

Data publicarii	14.12.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.634,24 RON - 2.634,24 RON

Descriere: 1 TEAVA PVC 315 SN2 L6M buc 3 373,950 1.121,85 19% 213,15 2 CHERESTEA RASINOASE - 8*8*5M buc 6 26,890 161,34 19% 30,66 3 AUTOFORANT CH ZN 4.8*35 VF RED CUT CUT 2 29,410 58,82 19% 11,18 4 TABLA ZINCATA CUTATA 0.25-0.30 buc 50 21,849 1.092,44 19% 207,56 5 CUIE L150 Kg 3 4,623 13,87 19% 2,63 6 CHEIE MAGNETICA S8 10691 buc 1 7,980 7,98 19% 1,52 7 COAMA WTB ROTUNDA 2M ALZ buc 3 20,167 60,50 19% 11,50 8 DRISCA D03 270*130 BURETE HIDRO 20MM buc 1 18,490 18,49 19% 3,51 9 DT 125*1.2 A46 EDGE buc 5 5,042 25,21 19% 4,79 10 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2.5*350 Kg 4,5 16,387 73,74 19% 14,01
